
 

 

CAREERS CALENDAR 

2025-2026 

 

Lent Term 

 

Monday 26 January  Sixth Form Taster Day   Year 11   Whole Day 

 

Wednesday 28 January  Spotlight Series    Years 9-13  8.40-9.00am 

    Pharmacy 

    Victoria Houghton 

 

Tuesday 3 February  STEM Event    Years 7-13  1.50-3.50pm 

 

Wednesday 11 February Spotlight Series    Years 9-13  8.40-9.00am 

    Degree Apprenticeships   

    National Apprenticeship Week 

 

Monday 23 February  Network Rail Business Trip  Year 11   9.00am-12.00pm 

 

Tuesday 24 February  1:1 Careers Interviews Begin  Year 10   By appointment 

 

Monday 2 March  PwC Workshop   Years 11-12  10.45-11.45am 

 

Wednesday 4 March  Spotlight Series    Senior School  8.40-9.00am 

    National Careers Week 

 

Tuesday 10 March  Police Degree Apprenticeship Event Years 12-13  9.30-11.00am 

 

 

Tuesday 17 March  Next Steps Evening   Year 12 

 

 

 



 

 

Wednesday 18 March  Spotlight Series    Years 9-13  8.40-9.00am 

    Media/PR/ The Arts 

    Emma Courtney   

 

Monday 23 March  UCAS Event    Year 10   Whole Day 

 

 

   


